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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14
Lenzerheide (SUI)

StartList 1/4 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

14 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:30

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 7

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :BERTHOLD  Mathias                                            

                                                             1
                                                             2
                                                             3
                                                             4

5 United States of AmericaUSA 4 FranceFRA
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :RIML  Patrick                  MELQUIOND  Benjamin           

MANCUSO Julia                 51 537545 42 196793 MARMOTTAN Anemone             1 R B
CHODOUNSKY David              55 534508 46 193967 MUFFATJEANDET Victor         2 B R
SHIFFRIN Mikaela              52 653523 43 196806 NOENS Nastasia                3 B R
JITLOFF Tim                   56 534959 45 192665 GRANGE JeanBaptiste          4 R B

3 ItalyITA 6 SwedenSWE
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :RINALDI  Massimo               STEINWALL  Fredrik            

COSTAZZA Chiara               31 296354 62 505760 PIETILAEHOLMNER Maria        1 R B
DE ALIPRANDINI Luca           35 990116 66 500656 LARSSON Markus                2 B R
MARSAGLIA Francesca           32 297702 63 506146 SWENNLARSSON Anna            3 B R
NANI Roberto                  37 294890 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias                4 R B

7 GermanyGER 2 SwitzerlandSUI
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER  Wolfgang                HUBER  Ruedi                  

WIRTH Barbara                 72 205239 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy                1 R B
LUITZ Stefan                  76 202437 25 511983 AERNI Luca                    2 B R
REBENSBURG Viktoria           71 205218 21 515997 FEIERABEND Denise             3 B R
STRASSER Linus                77 202451 27 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto               4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14
Lenzerheide (SUI)

ResultList 1/4 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

14 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:30

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 7

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 0

1/4 Final 1

AUT
Team Leader : BERTHOLD  Mathias              Team Leader :                               

                                         1
                                         2
                                         3
                                         4

5 United States of America 4 France2 2
Qualified by Time:    52.92    53.94

1/4 Final 2

USA FRA
Team Leader : RIML  Patrick                  Team Leader : MELQUIOND  Benjamin           

MANCUSO Julia       51 537545 42 196793 MARMOTTAN Anemone   + 0.46   28.02    27.561 R B
CHODOUNSKY David    55 534508 46 193967 MUFFATJEANDET V.      26.01 DNS2 B R
SHIFFRIN Mikaela    52 653523 43 196806 NOENS Nastasia       + 1.33   26.91    28.243 B R
JITLOFF Tim         56 534959 45 192665 GRANGE JeanBaptiste+ 0.36   26.74    26.384 R B

3 Italy 6 Sweden2 2
Qualified by Time:    53.10    53.44

1/4 Final 3

ITA SWE
Team Leader : RINALDI  Massimo               Team Leader : STEINWALL  Fredrik            

COSTAZZA Chiara     31 296354 62 505760 PIETILAEHOLMNER M. + 0.24   27.92    27.681 R B
DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 35 990116 66 500656 LARSSON Markus       + 0.69   25.78    26.472 B R
MARSAGLIA Francesca 32 297702 63 506146 SWENNLARSSON Anna   + 0.31   27.32    27.633 B R
NANI Roberto        37 294890 65 501111 HARGIN Mattias      + 0.51   26.32    25.814 R B

7 Germany 2 Switzerland2 2
   53.56 Qualified by Time:    53.38

1/4 Final 4

GER SUI
Team Leader : MAIER  Wolfgang                Team Leader : HUBER  Ruedi                  

WIRTH Barbara       72 205239 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy      + 0.25   27.61    27.361 R B
LUITZ Stefan        76 202437 25 511983 AERNI Luca           + 0.45   25.98    26.432 B R
REBENSBURG Viktoria 71 205218 21 515997 FEIERABEND Denise    + 0.95   27.58    28.533 B R
STRASSER Linus      77 202451 27 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto     + 0.65   26.67    26.024 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14
Lenzerheide (SUI)

StartList 1/2 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

14 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:30

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT 5 United States of AmericaUSA
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :BERTHOLD  Mathias              RIML  Patrick                 

SCHILD Bernadette             13 56032 52 653523 SHIFFRIN Mikaela              1 R B
FELLER Manuel                 15 54063 56 534959 JITLOFF Tim                   2 B R
KIRCHGASSER Michaela          12 55759 51 537545 MANCUSO Julia                 3 B R
SCHOERGHOFER Philipp          16 51007 55 534508 CHODOUNSKY David              4 R B

3 ItalyITA 2 SwitzerlandSUI
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :RINALDI  Massimo               HUBER  Ruedi                  

COSTAZZA Chiara               31 296354 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy                1 R B
DE ALIPRANDINI Luca           35 990116 25 511983 AERNI Luca                    2 B R
MARSAGLIA Francesca           32 297702 21 515997 FEIERABEND Denise             3 B R
NANI Roberto                  37 294890 27 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto               4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14
Lenzerheide (SUI)

ResultList 1/2 Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

14 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:30

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

1 Austria 5 United States of America2 2
   53.12 Qualified by Time:    52.73

1/2 Final 1

AUT USA
Team Leader : BERTHOLD  Mathias              Team Leader : RIML  Patrick                 

SCHILD Bernadette   13 56032 52 653523 SHIFFRIN Mikaela    + 0.85   27.70    26.851 R B
FELLER Manuel       15 54063 56 534959 JITLOFF Tim          + 1.08   25.85    26.932 B R
KIRCHGASSER Michaela12 55759 51 537545 MANCUSO Julia        + 1.05   27.27    28.323 B R
SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 51007 55 534508 CHODOUNSKY David    + 0.73   26.61    25.884 R B

3 Italy 2 Switzerland2 2
   53.69 Qualified by Time:    52.70

1/2 Final 2

ITA SUI
Team Leader : RINALDI  Massimo               Team Leader : HUBER  Ruedi                  

COSTAZZA Chiara     31 296354 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy      + 0.63   27.77    27.141 R B
DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 35 990116 25 511983 AERNI Luca           + 0.55   25.92    26.472 B R
MARSAGLIA Francesca 32 297702 21 515997 FEIERABEND Denise    + 0.24   27.80    28.043 B R
NANI Roberto        37 294890 27 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto     + 0.93   26.49    25.564 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14
Lenzerheide (SUI)

StartList Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

14 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:30

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

5 United States of AmericaUSA 2 SwitzerlandSUI
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :RIML  Patrick                  HUBER  Ruedi                  

MANCUSO Julia                 51 537545 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy                1 R B
CHODOUNSKY David              55 534508 25 511983 AERNI Luca                    2 B R
SHIFFRIN Mikaela              52 653523 21 515997 FEIERABEND Denise             3 B R
JITLOFF Tim                   56 534959 27 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto               4 R B

1 AustriaAUT 3 ItalyITA
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :BERTHOLD  Mathias              RINALDI  Massimo              

BREM EvaMaria                11 55898 31 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara               1 R B
SCHOERGHOFER Philipp          16 51007 37 294890 NANI Roberto                  2 B R
KIRCHGASSER Michaela          12 55759 32 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca           3 B R
FELLER Manuel                 15 54063 35 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca           4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14
Lenzerheide (SUI)

ResultList Final
NATION TEAM EVENT

14 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:30

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation
BibPoints Points

Gap Gap

5 United States of America 2 Switzerland2 2
2nd Place Winner

Final

USA SUI
Team Leader : RIML  Patrick                  Team Leader : HUBER  Ruedi                  

MANCUSO Julia       51 537545 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy      + 0.94   28.00    27.061 R B
CHODOUNSKY David    55 534508 25 511983 AERNI Luca           + 0.35   25.93    26.282 B R
SHIFFRIN Mikaela    52 653523 21 515997 FEIERABEND Denise    + 1.00   27.05    28.053 B R
JITLOFF Tim         56 534959 27 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto     + 1.26   27.04    25.784 R B

1 Austria 3 Italy2 2
3rd Place 4th Place

Small Final

AUT ITA
Team Leader : BERTHOLD  Mathias              Team Leader : RINALDI  Massimo              

BREM EvaMaria      11 55898 31 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara     + 0.56   28.00    27.441 R B
SCHOERGHOFER Philipp16 51007 37 294890 NANI Roberto           25.77 DQ2 B R
KIRCHGASSER Michaela12 55759 32 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca    27.12 DQ3 B R
FELLER Manuel       15 54063 35 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca DQ    25.994 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14
Lenzerheide (SUI)

Overall Nation Cup
NATION TEAM EVENT

14 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:30

Place Nation Overall

Number of Nations: 21
DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points SC Points

MM+W W M+W M W M+W M W M+W WM M+W M W M+W M W
TE
M+W
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1 AUT 10809 5125 5684 2333 1161 11723410 1583 1827 1941 920 1021 2355 1109 1246 410 172 238 360

2 SUI 5629 2417 3212 494 207 2872216 793 1423 555 164 391 1341 651 690 383 282 101 640

3 ITA 5010 3054 1956 933 769 1641403 894 509 1312 642 670 871 449 422 171 140 31 320

4 FRA 4592 3492 1100 871 620 251831 735 96 1691 1187 504 622 502 120 337 328 9 240

5 USA 4523 2624 1899 764 183 5811195 759 436 961 671 290 801 480 321 282 271 11 520

6 SWE 4121 1415 2706 2068 929 1139185 21 164 1073 183 890 223 16 207 52 6 46 520

7 NOR 3731 2899 832 771 578 1931070 917 153 694 500 194 772 660 112 104 84 20 320

8 GER 3482 1499 1983 1277 743 534603 47 556 924 563 361 378 26 352 60  60 240

9 CAN 1825 1057 768 394 87 307744 643 101 185 12 173 390 308 82 112 7 105 

10 SLO 1410 138 1272 207 54 153534 23 511 229 8 221 314 12 302 66 11 55 60

11 LIE 943  943   400  400 219  219 310  310 14  14 

12 CZE 288 85 203 143 6 1377 1 6 24 24  1  1 53 24 29 60

13 FIN 235 124 111 55 7 48   180 117 63       

14 CRO 234 234  102 102    29 29  24 24  79 79  

15 SPA 134  134   107  107    27  27    

16 RUS 113 113  93 93    3 3  1 1  16 16  

17 JPN 100 96 4 96 96    4  4       

18 HUN 80  80   80  80          

19 SVK 44 43 1 27 27          17 16 1 

20 GBR 8  8         8  8    

21 POL 1 1             1 1  
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